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	Prowadzący
	E-mail
	Dzienne (14h)
	Tytuł
	Status/Godzina

	1
	dr Edyta Barmentloo
4EU+
	ebarmentloo@wz.uw.edu.pl 
	+
	Marketing Technology - New Tools and Technology in Marketing
	Dzienne: 08:00 - 09:30
Zaoczne: 16:00 - 18:15

	2
	dr Barbara Godlewska-Bujok
4EU+
	bgb@uw.edu.pl 
	+
	Sustainable Development and the Future of Work
	Dzienne: 08:00 - 09:30
Zaoczne: 16:00 - 18:15

	3
	dr Antoni Napieralski
	a.napieralski@uw.edu.pl  
	+
	Regulating Platform Power
	Dzienne: 08:00 - 09:30 
Zaoczne: 16:00 - 18:15

	4
	dr Joanna Mazur
4EU+
	jmazur@wz.uw.edu.pl 
	+
	Algorithms in digital economy
	Dzienne: 9:45-11:15

	5
	dr Małgorzata Olszak
	ma.olszak@uw.edu.pl 
	+
	Advanced financial data analysis
	Dzienne: 11:30 - 13:00

	6
	dr Filip Tużnik
	ftuznik@wz.uw.edu.pl 
	+
	Distribution
	Dzienne: 9:45 - 11:15 
Zaoczne: 16:00 - 18:15 

	7
	Maria Schulders
	M.Schulders@uw.edu.pl 
	+
	Design Thinking
	Dzienne:
11:30 - 13:00  

	8
	dr Wojciech Kuryłek
	wkurylek@gmail.com 
	+
	Personal investments practically
	Dzienne: 08:00 - 09:30

	9
	dr Michał Ścibor-Rylski
	Mscibor-rylski@wz.uw.edu.pl 
	+
	Gamification – how to engage people
	Dzienne:
9:45 - 11:15  

	10
	dr Muhammad Kamran
 
	kamran@wz.uw.edu.pl 
	+
	Leadership approaches in business 

	Dzienne:
09:45 - 11:15 

	11
	dr hab. Jakub Górka
4EU+
	jgorka@wz.uw.edu.pl 
	+
	Digital finance
	Dzienne:
08:00 - 09:30 



Studia dzienne: 7 spotkań w terminie 8 listopada - 20 grudnia (7 piątków) - 14 godzin (7 spotkań po 2 godziny lekcyjne)

